
D�splay can be vert�cally �nverted. To set and watch mon�tor eas�ly

at a glance
Real-t�me mon�tor�ng

Real-t�me mon�tor�ng2 3 H�gh Performance
H�gh Prec�s�on

4 W�de range of appl�cat�ons

3-color LED d�splay1

Pa�nt�ng Robot :

Suct�on Leakage

N2

A�r

N2

Ind�cator accuracy ± 3 % F.S.

Repeatab�l�ty ± 1 % F.S.

D�g�tal D�splay

Sw�tch Output

Analog output

Accumulated Pulse Output

Pa�nt�ng Laser Weld�ng IoT

Features

RS485 MODBUS CONTROL

Features H�ghl�ght

Red

Red

Green Green

GreenGreen

Red

RedON

OFF

…

EPA / Modbus_TCP /
Modbus_UDP

Patented
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NOTE
3 -2 3 -2

Model 005 010 050 100 500 101 201

Flu�d

Sensor Element
Measured Flow Rate Range

Flow D�rect�on

  
  

  
  

 D
�s

pl
ay

Instant Flow 
Rate

D�splay Range

M�n�mum
Sett�ng Scale

LPM

CFM 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Accumulated
Flow

D�splay Range 999999.99 L 999999.99 L 9999999.9 L 9999999.9 L 99999999 L

M�n�mum Sett�ng 
Scale 1

1 L
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

 Accuracy

Guaranteed Range

Ind�cator Accuracy 2

Analog Output Accuracy 2

Repeatab�l�ty 3

L�near�ty ± 3 % F.S. 3

Temp. Character�st�c 3 )

Pressure Character�st�c

  
  

  
  

  
S

w
�t

ch
 O

ut
pu

t

Response T�me

Output Mode

Hysteres�s

Output Short C�rcu�t Proterct�on Yes

Accumulated Pulse Output 1
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

A
na

lo
g 

O
ut

pu
t

Voltage Output
 : 

 : 

Current Output
 : 

 : 

Response T�me

External Input

Commun�cat�on Interface

Power
Power Supply Voltage

Current Consumpt�on

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 E
nv

�r
on

m
en

t

Work�ng Pressure Range

W�thstand Pressure 1 MPa

Enclosure

Work�ng Flu�d Temp.

Amb�ent Temp. Range

Amb�ent Hum�d�ty Range

Insulat�on Res�stance

W�thstand Voltage

V�brat�on

Shock

EMC

Lead W�re 2

We�ght (w�th 2 Meter Lead W�re)
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Sect�on

Connector

Panel Descr�pt�on

Brown

Orange

Yellow

Black

Wh�te

Blue

P�n No. L�ne color Content

Brown Power supply ( 12 ~ 24 V DC )

Black Output 1 ( Max. load current  125 mA )

Wh�te Output 2 ( Max. load current  125 mA )

Yellow
External �nput

Orange
Analog voltage output  1 ~ 5 V
Analog current output  4 ~ 20 mA

Blue 0 V ( GND )

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

Brown (Power supply +)

Blue (Power supply –)

Black (Output 1)

Wh�te (Output 2)

Yellow (External �nput)

Orange (Analog output)

Load

LoadM
a�

n 
C

�rc
u�

t

1

2

3

4

5

6

Brown (Power supply +)

Blue (Power supply –)

Black (Output 1)

Wh�te (Output 2)

Orange (Analog output)

Load
Load

Load

M
a�

n 
C

�rc
u�

t

Yellow (External �nput)

1

2

3

4

5

6

Brown (Power supply +)

Blue (Power supply –)

Black (Output 1)

Wh�te (Output 2)

RS485 (A-) (Yellow)

RS485 (B+) (Orange)

Load

Load

M
a�

n 
C

�rc
u�

t

RS485 (B+)

RS485 (A-)

Load
Load

1

2

3

4

5

6

Brown (Power supply +)

Blue (Power supply –)

Black (Output 1)

Wh�te (Output 2)

Yellow (External �nput)

Orange (Analog output)

M
a�

n 
C

�rc
u�

t

1

2

3

4

5

6

Brown (Power supply +)

Blue (Power supply –)

Black (Output 1)
Wh�te (Output 2)

Yellow (External �nput)

Orange (Analog output)

Load

Load
Load

M
a�

n 
C

�rc
u�

t

Load
Load

1

2

3

4

5

6

Brown (Power supply +)

Blue (Power supply –)

Black (Output 1)

Wh�te (Output 2)

RS485 (A-) (Yellow)

RS485 (B+) (Orange)

M
a�

n 
C

�rc
u�

t

NPN Output / Analog Voltage Output / External Input

NPN Output / Analog Current Output / External Input

  PNP Output / Analog Voltage Output / External Input

PNP Output / Analog Current Output / External Input

NPN Output / RS485 MODBUS Mode PNP Output / RS485 MODBUS Mode

Output C�rcu�t W�r�ng D�agrams

connect�on.
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A
Ø8 92.2
Ø6 83

24 55

2.05 25

3

8

36.7

9.5

18

28

A
B

Rc1/8” 76.2
Rc1/4” 76.2

9.5

36.7

B

24 55

50.2 52

28

8

18

3

Qu�ck-F�tt�ng
Ø6 / Ø8

Internal Thread
Rc1/4” / Rc1/8”

17 17

2 × Ø2.5 Depth : 5.52 × Ø2.5 Depth : 5.5

K F 0 1  -  0 0 5  -  0 1 0  -  R 6

Flow Rate Range

Ø

Ø

Port S�ze

Opt�onal Parts

Order�ng Informat�on

D�mens�ons

Opt�onal Parts D�mens�ons

Mount�ng Bracket1 2 Panel Mount Adapter + Front Protect�ve L�d

  Port S�ze : Ø6, Ø8   Port S�ze : Rc1/8", Rc1/4"

27

65

3.3

21
.8

49.5

59
.8

32.6

25
.3

5.
9

22

25
8.

5

60.5 ± 0.3

4 × R3 

34
 o

r o
ve

r
22

.5
 ±

 0
.327

67
.3

6.2

Panel adapter

Panel adapter

Panel cut d�mens�ons
Panel th�ckness : 1 ~ 4.5

Panel
adapter

Front protect�ve 
l�d

Mount�ng Screw
P Type
S�ze : 3.0
Length : 6

33.6
26
8

2 x Ø3.5

28 30 40

4 x 3.5

18

4 
x 

6
5

BT-26
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